
20-Mile Run Overall 2018 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
1 369 LUKE	PAULSON 		2:33:48.7 	7:41 M 25 CARRBORO NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 265 BEN	FOSTER 		2:39:11.0 	7:58 M 29 CHARLESTON SC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 221 JOHN	BOYDSTON 		2:50:16.1 	8:31 M 36 SALISBURY NC Free	fly	endurance	coaching
4 288 MATTHEW	HIRSCHEY 		2:52:14.4 	8:37 M 38 DURHAM NC Team	Flyin'	Hirsch
5 293 MICHAEL	HOGAN 		3:11:14.9 	9:34 M 29 DURHAM NC Fleet	Feet	Sports	Carrboro	Durham
6 335 JODY	MAXWELL 		3:15:54.0 	9:48 M 52 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
7 336 EDWARD	MAY 		3:16:41.6 	9:50 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC
8 323 WES	LEWIS 		3:21:15.7 	10:04 M 34 RALEIGH NC Runologie
9 324 DANIEL	LILLEY 		3:22:22.3 	10:07 M 44 BAHAMA NC
10 275 KYLE	GRODE 		3:23:04.7 	10:09 M 32 CARRBORO NC
11 230 SEAN	BUTLER 		3:25:37.3 	10:17 M 47 PITTSBORO NC swap
12 427 KEVIN	TIMP 		3:27:22.9 	10:22 M 34 DURHAM NC
13 351 DOUGLAS	MOORE 		3:27:43.9 	10:23 M 44 CHARLOTTE NC
14 376 MILES	PFEIFER 		3:27:57.8 	10:24 M 51 HILLSBOROUGH NC
15 329 STEVEN	MAJOR 		3:28:07.4 	10:24 M 35 RALEIGH NC Runologie
16 345 MARC	MEDFORD 		3:28:45.3 	10:26 M 48 RALEIGH NC
17 276 GRAHAM	GULLEY 		3:30:58.7 	10:33 M 43 PINEHURST NC
18 410 TYLER	SMITH 		3:31:47.6 	10:35 M 36 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
19 249 DAVID	DIRITO 		3:31:48.9 	10:35 M 37 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
20 310 MIKE	KELLEY 		3:32:47.4 	10:38 M 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
21 214 CARRIE	BEHME 		3:34:00.4 	10:42 F 45 HUNTERSVILLE NC
22 338 RYAN	MCANELLY 		3:34:07.1 	10:42 M 34 CONCORD NC
23 257 KEVIN	ESPINOZA 		3:37:22.4 	10:52 M 44 WAKE	FOREST NC
24 431 DAVID	TUCKER 		3:37:25.0 	10:52 M 30 HUNTERSVILLE NC Brudders	from	Udder	Mudders
25 442 DAVID	WOODARD 		3:37:45.0 	10:53 M 53 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
26 305 CHRISTIAN	INFINITO 		3:37:48.9 	10:53 M 47 DURHAM NC
27 416 HANNAH	STALLKAMP 		3:38:11.4 	10:55 F 25 DURHAM NC
28 298 DAVID	HUGHES 		3:39:51.1 	11:00 M 62 PITTSBORO NC
29 339 COLLEEN	MCCARTHY 		3:40:25.8 	11:01 F 30 CARY NC Runologie
30 294 GREG	HOHM 		3:40:28.9 	11:01 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
31 394 JONATHAN	RIFKIN 		3:41:03.3 	11:03 M 32 GREENSBORO NC
32 300 SCOTT	HUNGATE 		3:41:32.4 	11:05 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
33 302 TYLER	HUSTRULID 		3:41:39.0 	11:05 M 36 WILMINGTON NC
34 411 DEREK	SOLUM 		3:43:39.7 	11:11 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
35 252 JOSEPH	DROMMER 		3:44:30.9 	11:13 M 47 DURHAM NC
36 318 ERIK	LEGG 		3:44:56.6 	11:15 M 54 HILLSBOROUGH NC Bull	City	Track	Club
37 301 NAJI	HUSSEINI 		3:44:59.6 	11:15 M 35 CARY NC TrailHeads
38 436 JASON	WARD 		3:45:28.1 	11:16 M 47 RALEIGH NC
39 405 CHRISTOPHER	SEMANSON 		3:45:40.4 	11:17 M 32 DURHAM NC
40 284 ANNA	HENRY 		3:45:45.0 	11:17 F 29 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
41 299 ANDY	HULL 		3:49:31.8 	11:29 M 42 MOUNT	AIRY NC RunGCA
42 237 JAMES	COBB 		3:50:03.3 	11:30 M 58 LEXINGTON SC
43 399 SCOTT	SANOFF 		3:50:10.8 	11:30 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC
44 402 DAN	SCHNITZER 		3:50:43.7 	11:32 M 38 DURHAN NC
45 361 MATT	OLSON 		3:50:51.2 	11:33 M 42 EFLAND NC
46 414 JAY	SPADIE 		3:51:07.6 	11:33 M 47 RALEIGH NC
47 382 JASON	POOLE 		3:51:26.4 	11:34 M 45 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
48 226 MIKE	BROOME 		3:51:30.9 	11:34 M 48 DURHAM NC TrailHeads
49 385 ANNE	PURSIFULL 		3:51:31.2 	11:35 F 23 RALEIGH NC Runologie
50 290 STEVE	HITZEMANN 		3:51:51.8 	11:36 M 42 CHARLOTTE NC
51 218 SCOTT	BODIEN 		3:52:23.4 	11:37 M 42 CHARLOTTE NC
52 412 MICHAEL	SOMERO 		3:52:27.5 	11:37 M 45 TRINITY NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
53 244 MICHAEL	DARR 		3:52:35.6 	11:38 M 48 WILSON NC Wilson	Beer	Runners
54 404 BRIAN	SCHULTZ 		3:53:10.4 	11:39 M 44 CONCORD NC
55 219 CHRISTIAN	BOHMFALK 		3:54:01.7 	11:42 M 43 CHARLOTTE NC F3	Sofa	Kings
56 283 DAVE	HEILIG 		3:54:06.6 	11:42 M 50 RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
57 271 ANDREW	GORBEA 		3:54:14.1 	11:43 M 31 GREENVILLE NC
58 389 MCCORD	RAYBURN 		3:54:18.4 	11:43 M 34 CHARLOTTE NC F3	Nation
59 292 KEVIN	HOFF 		3:54:39.5 	11:44 M 48 DURHAM NC
60 227 ZACHARY	BROWN 		3:54:40.4 	11:44 M 35 DURHAM NC
61 387 PAXTON	RAMSDELL 		3:56:08.4 	11:48 M 34 DURHAM NC
62 381 CAROL	PLUMMER 		3:56:33.3 	11:50 F 51 FAYETTEVILLE NC
63 238 WALT	COLEMAN 		3:56:39.6 	11:50 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
64 204 WARWICK	AMES 		3:56:50.8 	11:51 M 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
65 242 DENNIS	CROSSEN 		3:56:54.3 	11:51 M 50 NASHVILLE NC
66 295 JUSTIN	HOOKER 		3:57:06.4 	11:51 M 37 WINSTON	SALEM NC Knob	Joggers
67 240 LOGAN	CORBETT 		3:57:20.3 	11:52 M 31 CHARLOTTE NC Brudders	from	Udder	Mudders
68 364 MICHAEL	PAPAZOGLOU 		3:59:06.6 	11:57 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
69 396 SARAH	RUFF 		3:59:07.7 	11:57 F 39 CHAPEL	HILL NC
70 303 ASHLEY	HYCHE 		4:00:54.8 	12:03 M 47 CHARLOTTE NC
71 374 SCOTT	PERRY 		4:01:03.2 	12:03 M 22 RALEIGH NC
72 326 NEAL	LORD 		4:01:37.1 	12:05 M 47 RALEIGH NC
73 286 GEOF	HILEMAN 		4:01:39.2 	12:05 M 40 RALEIGH NC
74 398 ELIZABETH	SAGER 		4:01:42.9 	12:05 F 28 DURHAM NC
75 234 RICK	CARTER 		4:02:15.8 	12:07 M 51 YORK SC Palmetto	Off-Road
76 319 MICHAEL	LEMANSKI 		4:02:59.3 	12:09 M 44 DURHAM NC
77 366 JON	PARKER 		4:03:14.1 	12:10 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
78 401 EMILY	SCHEURING 		4:04:18.3 	12:13 F 31 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
79 216 ARIANA	BEVILACQUA 		4:04:56.6 	12:15 F 27 DURHAM NC
80 346 JOE	MENDENHALL 		4:05:19.2 	12:16 M 41 CARY NC
81 291 MATT	HOBBS 		4:05:42.8 	12:17 M 34 RALEIGH NC
82 236 KURT	CLEVELAND 		4:06:20.3 	12:19 M 57 CARY NC
83 289 RACHEL	HIRSCHEY 		4:06:23.9 	12:19 F 36 DURHAM NC Team	Flyin'	Hirsch
84 253 COLLIN	EASTERLING 		4:06:55.4 	12:21 M 33 DURHAM NC
85 337 KELSY	MCANELLY 		4:07:03.9 	12:21 F 26 DURHAM NC
86 358 KAYLA	NGAN 		4:07:42.5 	12:23 F 24 DURHAM NC
87 239 ROBIE	COLLINS 		4:08:00.9 	12:24 M 52 CHARLOTTE NC
88 260 MIKE	FALVO 		4:08:17.7 	12:25 M 48 DURHAM NC
89 297 WILL	HUFFMAN 		4:08:44.0 	12:26 M 27 DURHAM NC
90 343 WYMAN	MCGUIRT 		4:10:36.1 	12:32 M 48 PINEHURST NC
91 313 MICHAEL	KLEIN 		4:12:13.1 	12:37 M 40 DURHAM NC
92 363 JUAN	M.	PALACIOS 		4:12:19.4 	12:37 M 40 WINSTON	SALEM NC
93 215 BRAD	BELL 		4:12:55.9 	12:39 M 41 RALEIGH NC
94 314 ANDREW	KNOBLICH 		4:16:58.7 	12:51 M 32 CHARLOTTE NC
95 417 ERIC	STEVENS 		4:17:32.7 	12:53 M 48 PITTSBORO NC
96 432 ADRIAN	VILLASANA 		4:17:54.9 	12:54 M 25 DURHAM NC
97 248 LAUREN	DICKTEL 		4:18:00.2 	12:54 F 19 GREENVILLE NC
98 223 MIKE	BREDENBERG 		4:18:10.9 	12:54 M 49 RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
99 241 JENNIFER	CRAMSIE 		4:18:51.4 	12:57 F 45 WAKE	FOREST NC
100 391 KRAMER	REEVES 		4:20:38.4 	13:02 M 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
101 327 MATTHEW	MACKINNON 		4:23:05.5 	13:09 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
102 342 SHANNEN	MCGINNIS 		4:23:37.8 	13:11 M 47 RALEIGH NC Road	Kilt
103 403 MARK	SCHUELER 		4:24:03.2 	13:12 M 38 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
104 245 KELLIE	DAVIS 		4:25:04.9 	13:15 F 43 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
105 246 JASON	DERRICK 		4:25:47.6 	13:17 M 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC
106 273 SHANNON	GRABICH 		4:26:02.3 	13:18 F 31 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
107 258 DAVE	EXLEY 		4:27:02.7 	13:21 M 43 CARY NC
108 433 JEFF	WALD 		4:27:07.4 	13:21 M 51 CARY NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
109 429 CHRIS	TRIFARI 		4:27:21.9 	13:22 M 44 CHARLOTTE NC
110 304 HENRY	IJAMS 		4:27:22.3 	13:22 M 56 CHARLOTTE NC
111 274 JOSH	GRISWELL 		4:27:49.3 	13:23 M 36 ELKIN NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
112 307 KRISTEN	JENO 		4:28:09.8 	13:24 F 34 WILMINGTON NC Without	Limits
113 212 MASON	BEAUMONT 		4:28:17.7 	13:25 M 40 HUNTERSVILLE NC
114 224 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 		4:28:48.5 	13:26 M 45 PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
115 207 DON	BARADELL 		4:29:16.5 	13:28 M 59 GREENSBORO NC
116 348 TAMU	MILLER 		4:30:17.6 	13:31 M 43 CARY NC
117 375 BRAD	PETERSEN 		4:31:03.1 	13:33 M 53 HUNTERSVILLE NC
118 306 MARTIN	JACARUSO 		4:36:08.5 	13:48 M 31 BURLINGTON NC
119 330 ANNE	MANDEVILLE-LONG 		4:37:10.0 	13:51 F 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC
120 407 PAULA	SHEARON 		4:37:11.8 	13:52 F 34 WENDELL NC Wilson	Beer	Runners
121 225 RICKIE	BRITTAIN 		4:37:28.3 	13:52 M 64 OAK	RIDGE NC
122 264 AGUSTIN	FIORITO 		4:37:57.5 	13:54 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
123 232 BOBBY	CACHINE 		4:39:05.5 	13:57 M 54 CHARLOTTE NC
124 281 GREGORY	HANSON 		4:39:12.1 	13:58 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
125 379 MARK	PIPKIN 		4:39:59.0 	14:00 M 41 TROY NC
126 263 JOEL	FINE 		4:40:45.4 	14:02 M 70 SWANNANOA NC
127 229 ALLAN	BUCCOLA 		4:41:56.8 	14:06 M 35 GREENSBORO NC
128 409 SCOTT	SHOFER 		4:42:23.0 	14:07 M 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
129 206 JON	ARMSTRONG 		4:44:48.5 	14:14 M 50 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
130 278 JULIE	HAIGHT 		4:47:33.3 	14:23 F 49 APEX NC
131 325 ROBERT	LONG 		4:48:32.0 	14:26 M 66 CHAPEL	HILL NC
132 371 KIRSTIN	PELLOM 		4:50:21.6 	14:31 F 42 DURHAM NC
133 259 STEVE	FALLAIZE 		4:51:42.7 	14:35 M 57 WAKE	FOREST NC RunnerPeeps
134 355 LEIAH	MURRAY 		4:52:30.8 	14:38 F 55 WAKE	FOREST NC
135 333 SEAN	MARVIN 		4:54:22.5 	14:43 M 50 YORK SC Palmetto	Off-Road
136 211 CHRISTINA	BEAUCHAMP 		4:56:43.9 	14:50 F 34 RALEIGH NC Runologie
137 321 LINDA	LEMIRE 		4:56:49.8 	14:50 F 49 APEX NC
138 421 SARA	TENNANT 		4:57:06.8 	14:51 F 40 WILMINGTON NC
139 202 DEIRDRE	ALBERTSON 		4:57:16.3 	14:52 F 46 APEX NC
140 311 ROBERT	KERN 		4:58:05.7 	14:54 M 55 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
141 309 KRISTY-ANN	JOYCE 		4:58:20.4 	14:55 F 41 DENVER NC
142 435 CHRIS	WARD 		5:01:37.5 	15:05 M 46 HICKORY NC
143 445 ANTON	ZUIKER 		5:02:55.5 	15:09 M 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
144 415 NATHAN	SPELL 		5:03:46.0 	15:11 M 54 DECATUR GA
145 347 KEVAN	MILLER 		5:03:46.4 	15:11 M 58 REDWOOD	CITY CA
146 316 WILDER	LAFOND 		5:05:02.6 	15:15 M 41 WEAVERVILLE NC
147 419 WILL	SWANN 		5:10:01.8 	15:30 M 45 FRANKLINTON NC
148 332 TERRI	MARSHALL 		5:10:45.6 	15:32 F 55 FORT	MILL SC
149 395 KAREN	RITCHIE 		5:11:28.5 	15:34 F 51 DENVER NC
150 418 CAITLIN	STRAUHAL 		5:11:44.7 	15:35 F 32 VASS NC
151 406 AMINA	SHADE 		5:12:07.9 	15:36 F 35 WILMINGTON NC
152 208 SCOTT	BARKER 		5:12:27.4 	15:37 M 44 WINTERVILLE NC
153 428 SQUONK	TRAILHEAD 		5:15:30.4 	15:47 M 57 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
154 287 JENNY	HILL 		5:16:31.0 	15:50 F 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
155 255 LYNN	EPPS 		5:16:44.0 	15:50 F 44 TROY NC
156 383 MIKE	PARNELL 		5:16:44.3 	15:50 M 40 TROY NC
157 392 TRAVIS	REZNIK 		5:16:47.3 	15:50 M 34 FALLS	CHURCH VA
158 420 LISA	TAYLOR 		5:16:47.8 	15:50 F 36 FALLS	CHURCH VA
159 380 MELISSA	PIPKIN 		5:16:58.5 	15:51 F 41 TROY NC
160 317 ERICA	LAGARDE 		5:17:54.2 	15:54 F 32 RALEIGH NC
161 341 AMY	MCDOWELL 		5:17:55.9 	15:54 F 31 RALEIGH NC
162 372 MO	PERCY 		5:20:38.9 	16:02 F 56 CARY NC
163 296 JANNA	HOWARD 		5:21:58.5 	16:06 F 28 CHAPEL	HILL NC
164 384 JENNIFER	PRICE 		5:22:35.7 	16:08 F 35 GREENVILLE NC
165 220 CHRISTOPHER	BOYCE 		5:24:37.8 	16:14 M 43 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
166 334 BRIAN	MATHEWS 		5:28:31.5 	16:26 M 59 DURHAM NC
167 280 DAVID	HAMILTON 		5:29:42.1 	16:29 M 47 RALEIGH NC
168 205 RON	ANDREWS 		5:30:54.1 	16:33 M 59 HICKORY NC
169 209 KASEY	BATTEN 		5:31:50.8 	16:35 F 47 TROY NC
170 261 ROBYN	FEHRMAN 		5:33:21.5 	16:40 F 40 DURHAM NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
171 354 TOM	MOUNT 		5:34:53.1 	16:45 M 56 CONCORD NC
172 377 MICHAEL	PHILLIPS 		5:36:00.5 	16:48 M 66 PITTSBORO NC TrailHeads
173 200 SHERRY	ADAMS 		5:37:33.0 	16:53 F 49 CONCORD NC
174 393 JIM	RIEK 		5:40:13.3 	17:01 M 53 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
175 231 SHERYL	BYRD 		5:41:06.6 	17:03 F 53 WILMINGTON NC
176 373 AMY	PERLMUTTER 		5:45:20.9 	17:16 F 42 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
177 243 CLAUDETTE	DAHLBERG 		5:50:37.7 	17:32 F 43 CHARLOTTE NC Team	RWB
178 408 JESSICA	SHELDON 		5:50:56.9 	17:33 F 36 CHARLOTTE NC
179 378 REBECCA	PHILLIPS 		5:51:21.1 	17:34 F 36 FARMVILLE NC
180 359 AMBER	OAKES 		5:51:23.9 	17:34 F 30 FARMVILLE NC
181 331 KEITH	MANNING 		5:51:35.4 	17:35 M 54 CLAYTON NC
182 247 JENNIFER	DIAZ 		5:54:21.7 	17:43 F 44 CHARLOTTE NC
183 441 JASON	WITTE 		5:54:24.3 	17:43 M 37 MONROE NC
184 315 MICHAEL	LACHARITE 		5:54:51.3 	17:45 M 60 DURHAM NC
185 254 HELAINA	EPPS 		5:54:56.3 	17:45 F 17 WAXHAW NC
186 256 MARISA	EPPS 		5:54:57.3 	17:45 F 44 WAXHAW NC
187 266 BRIAN	FRANKLIN 		5:55:26.8 	17:46 M 61 CLOVER SC
188 353 JENNIFER	MOROCH 		5:55:39.5 	17:47 F 38 STATESVILLE NC
189 349 ANDREA	MISLAK 		6:11:09.6 	18:33 F 32 DURHAM NC
190 272 CRYSTAL	GORDON 		6:11:12.3 	18:34 F 36 RALEIGH NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 214 CARRIE	BEHME 		3:34:00.4 	10:42 F 45 HUNTERSVILLE NC
2 416 HANNAH	STALLKAMP 		3:38:11.4 	10:55 F 25 DURHAM NC
3 339 COLLEEN	MCCARTHY 		3:40:25.8 	11:01 F 30 CARY NC Runologie
4 284 ANNA	HENRY 		3:45:45.0 	11:17 F 29 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
5 385 ANNE	PURSIFULL 		3:51:31.2 	11:35 F 23 RALEIGH NC Runologie
6 381 CAROL	PLUMMER 		3:56:33.3 	11:50 F 51 FAYETTEVILLE NC
7 396 SARAH	RUFF 		3:59:07.7 	11:57 F 39 CHAPEL	HILL NC
8 398 ELIZABETH	SAGER 		4:01:42.9 	12:05 F 28 DURHAM NC
9 401 EMILY	SCHEURING 		4:04:18.3 	12:13 F 31 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
10 216 ARIANA	BEVILACQUA 		4:04:56.6 	12:15 F 27 DURHAM NC
11 289 RACHEL	HIRSCHEY 		4:06:23.9 	12:19 F 36 DURHAM NC Team	Flyin'	Hirsch
12 337 KELSY	MCANELLY 		4:07:03.9 	12:21 F 26 DURHAM NC
13 358 KAYLA	NGAN 		4:07:42.5 	12:23 F 24 DURHAM NC
14 248 LAUREN	DICKTEL 		4:18:00.2 	12:54 F 19 GREENVILLE NC
15 241 JENNIFER	CRAMSIE 		4:18:51.4 	12:57 F 45 WAKE	FOREST NC
16 245 KELLIE	DAVIS 		4:25:04.9 	13:15 F 43 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
17 273 SHANNON	GRABICH 		4:26:02.3 	13:18 F 31 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
18 307 KRISTEN	JENO 		4:28:09.8 	13:24 F 34 WILMINGTON NC Without	Limits
19 330 ANNE	MANDEVILLE-LONG 		4:37:10.0 	13:51 F 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC
20 407 PAULA	SHEARON 		4:37:11.8 	13:52 F 34 WENDELL NC Wilson	Beer	Runners
21 278 JULIE	HAIGHT 		4:47:33.3 	14:23 F 49 APEX NC
22 371 KIRSTIN	PELLOM 		4:50:21.6 	14:31 F 42 DURHAM NC
23 355 LEIAH	MURRAY 		4:52:30.8 	14:38 F 55 WAKE	FOREST NC
24 211 CHRISTINA	BEAUCHAMP 		4:56:43.9 	14:50 F 34 RALEIGH NC Runologie
25 321 LINDA	LEMIRE 		4:56:49.8 	14:50 F 49 APEX NC
26 421 SARA	TENNANT 		4:57:06.8 	14:51 F 40 WILMINGTON NC
27 202 DEIRDRE	ALBERTSON 		4:57:16.3 	14:52 F 46 APEX NC
28 309 KRISTY-ANN	JOYCE 		4:58:20.4 	14:55 F 41 DENVER NC
29 332 TERRI	MARSHALL 		5:10:45.6 	15:32 F 55 FORT	MILL SC
30 395 KAREN	RITCHIE 		5:11:28.5 	15:34 F 51 DENVER NC
31 418 CAITLIN	STRAUHAL 		5:11:44.7 	15:35 F 32 VASS NC
32 406 AMINA	SHADE 		5:12:07.9 	15:36 F 35 WILMINGTON NC
33 287 JENNY	HILL 		5:16:31.0 	15:50 F 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
34 255 LYNN	EPPS 		5:16:44.0 	15:50 F 44 TROY NC
35 420 LISA	TAYLOR 		5:16:47.8 	15:50 F 36 FALLS	CHURCH VA
36 380 MELISSA	PIPKIN 		5:16:58.5 	15:51 F 41 TROY NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
37 317 ERICA	LAGARDE 		5:17:54.2 	15:54 F 32 RALEIGH NC
38 341 AMY	MCDOWELL 		5:17:55.9 	15:54 F 31 RALEIGH NC
39 372 MO	PERCY 		5:20:38.9 	16:02 F 56 CARY NC
40 296 JANNA	HOWARD 		5:21:58.5 	16:06 F 28 CHAPEL	HILL NC
41 384 JENNIFER	PRICE 		5:22:35.7 	16:08 F 35 GREENVILLE NC
42 209 KASEY	BATTEN 		5:31:50.8 	16:35 F 47 TROY NC
43 261 ROBYN	FEHRMAN 		5:33:21.5 	16:40 F 40 DURHAM NC
44 200 SHERRY	ADAMS 		5:37:33.0 	16:53 F 49 CONCORD NC
45 231 SHERYL	BYRD 		5:41:06.6 	17:03 F 53 WILMINGTON NC
46 373 AMY	PERLMUTTER 		5:45:20.9 	17:16 F 42 DURHAM NC North	Durham	Runners	Club
47 243 CLAUDETTE	DAHLBERG 		5:50:37.7 	17:32 F 43 CHARLOTTE NC Team	RWB
48 408 JESSICA	SHELDON 		5:50:56.9 	17:33 F 36 CHARLOTTE NC
49 378 REBECCA	PHILLIPS 		5:51:21.1 	17:34 F 36 FARMVILLE NC
50 359 AMBER	OAKES 		5:51:23.9 	17:34 F 30 FARMVILLE NC
51 247 JENNIFER	DIAZ 		5:54:21.7 	17:43 F 44 CHARLOTTE NC
52 254 HELAINA	EPPS 		5:54:56.3 	17:45 F 17 WAXHAW NC
53 256 MARISA	EPPS 		5:54:57.3 	17:45 F 44 WAXHAW NC
54 353 JENNIFER	MOROCH 		5:55:39.5 	17:47 F 38 STATESVILLE NC
55 349 ANDREA	MISLAK 		6:11:09.6 	18:33 F 32 DURHAM NC
56 272 CRYSTAL	GORDON 		6:11:12.3 	18:34 F 36 RALEIGH NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 369 LUKE	PAULSON 		2:33:48.7 	7:41 M 25 CARRBORO NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 265 BEN	FOSTER 		2:39:11.0 	7:58 M 29 CHARLESTON SC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 221 JOHN	BOYDSTON 		2:50:16.1 	8:31 M 36 SALISBURY NC Free	fly	endurance	coaching
4 288 MATTHEW	HIRSCHEY 		2:52:14.4 	8:37 M 38 DURHAM NC Team	Flyin'	Hirsch
5 293 MICHAEL	HOGAN 		3:11:14.9 	9:34 M 29 DURHAM NC Fleet	Feet	Sports	Carrboro	Durham
6 335 JODY	MAXWELL 		3:15:54.0 	9:48 M 52 DURHAM NC Forehead	Flyers
7 336 EDWARD	MAY 		3:16:41.6 	9:50 M 43 CHAPEL	HILL NC
8 323 WES	LEWIS 		3:21:15.7 	10:04 M 34 RALEIGH NC Runologie
9 324 DANIEL	LILLEY 		3:22:22.3 	10:07 M 44 BAHAMA NC
10 275 KYLE	GRODE 		3:23:04.7 	10:09 M 32 CARRBORO NC
11 230 SEAN	BUTLER 		3:25:37.3 	10:17 M 47 PITTSBORO NC swap
12 427 KEVIN	TIMP 		3:27:22.9 	10:22 M 34 DURHAM NC
13 351 DOUGLAS	MOORE 		3:27:43.9 	10:23 M 44 CHARLOTTE NC
14 376 MILES	PFEIFER 		3:27:57.8 	10:24 M 51 HILLSBOROUGH NC
15 329 STEVEN	MAJOR 		3:28:07.4 	10:24 M 35 RALEIGH NC Runologie
16 345 MARC	MEDFORD 		3:28:45.3 	10:26 M 48 RALEIGH NC
17 276 GRAHAM	GULLEY 		3:30:58.7 	10:33 M 43 PINEHURST NC
18 410 TYLER	SMITH 		3:31:47.6 	10:35 M 36 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
19 249 DAVID	DIRITO 		3:31:48.9 	10:35 M 37 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
20 310 MIKE	KELLEY 		3:32:47.4 	10:38 M 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
21 338 RYAN	MCANELLY 		3:34:07.1 	10:42 M 34 CONCORD NC
22 257 KEVIN	ESPINOZA 		3:37:22.4 	10:52 M 44 WAKE	FOREST NC
23 431 DAVID	TUCKER 		3:37:25.0 	10:52 M 30 HUNTERSVILLE NC Brudders	from	Udder	Mudders
24 442 DAVID	WOODARD 		3:37:45.0 	10:53 M 53 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
25 305 CHRISTIAN	INFINITO 		3:37:48.9 	10:53 M 47 DURHAM NC
26 298 DAVID	HUGHES 		3:39:51.1 	11:00 M 62 PITTSBORO NC
27 294 GREG	HOHM 		3:40:28.9 	11:01 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
28 394 JONATHAN	RIFKIN 		3:41:03.3 	11:03 M 32 GREENSBORO NC
29 300 SCOTT	HUNGATE 		3:41:32.4 	11:05 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
30 302 TYLER	HUSTRULID 		3:41:39.0 	11:05 M 36 WILMINGTON NC
31 411 DEREK	SOLUM 		3:43:39.7 	11:11 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
32 252 JOSEPH	DROMMER 		3:44:30.9 	11:13 M 47 DURHAM NC
33 318 ERIK	LEGG 		3:44:56.6 	11:15 M 54 HILLSBOROUGH NC Bull	City	Track	Club
34 301 NAJI	HUSSEINI 		3:44:59.6 	11:15 M 35 CARY NC TrailHeads
35 436 JASON	WARD 		3:45:28.1 	11:16 M 47 RALEIGH NC
36 405 CHRISTOPHER	SEMANSON 		3:45:40.4 	11:17 M 32 DURHAM NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
37 299 ANDY	HULL 		3:49:31.8 	11:29 M 42 MOUNT	AIRY NC RunGCA
38 237 JAMES	COBB 		3:50:03.3 	11:30 M 58 LEXINGTON SC
39 399 SCOTT	SANOFF 		3:50:10.8 	11:30 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC
40 402 DAN	SCHNITZER 		3:50:43.7 	11:32 M 38 DURHAN NC
41 361 MATT	OLSON 		3:50:51.2 	11:33 M 42 EFLAND NC
42 414 JAY	SPADIE 		3:51:07.6 	11:33 M 47 RALEIGH NC
43 382 JASON	POOLE 		3:51:26.4 	11:34 M 45 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
44 226 MIKE	BROOME 		3:51:30.9 	11:34 M 48 DURHAM NC TrailHeads
45 290 STEVE	HITZEMANN 		3:51:51.8 	11:36 M 42 CHARLOTTE NC
46 218 SCOTT	BODIEN 		3:52:23.4 	11:37 M 42 CHARLOTTE NC
47 412 MICHAEL	SOMERO 		3:52:27.5 	11:37 M 45 TRINITY NC
48 244 MICHAEL	DARR 		3:52:35.6 	11:38 M 48 WILSON NC Wilson	Beer	Runners
49 404 BRIAN	SCHULTZ 		3:53:10.4 	11:39 M 44 CONCORD NC
50 219 CHRISTIAN	BOHMFALK 		3:54:01.7 	11:42 M 43 CHARLOTTE NC F3	Sofa	Kings
51 283 DAVE	HEILIG 		3:54:06.6 	11:42 M 50 RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
52 271 ANDREW	GORBEA 		3:54:14.1 	11:43 M 31 GREENVILLE NC
53 389 MCCORD	RAYBURN 		3:54:18.4 	11:43 M 34 CHARLOTTE NC F3	Nation
54 292 KEVIN	HOFF 		3:54:39.5 	11:44 M 48 DURHAM NC
55 227 ZACHARY	BROWN 		3:54:40.4 	11:44 M 35 DURHAM NC
56 387 PAXTON	RAMSDELL 		3:56:08.4 	11:48 M 34 DURHAM NC
57 238 WALT	COLEMAN 		3:56:39.6 	11:50 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
58 204 WARWICK	AMES 		3:56:50.8 	11:51 M 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
59 242 DENNIS	CROSSEN 		3:56:54.3 	11:51 M 50 NASHVILLE NC
60 295 JUSTIN	HOOKER 		3:57:06.4 	11:51 M 37 WINSTON	SALEM NC Knob	Joggers
61 240 LOGAN	CORBETT 		3:57:20.3 	11:52 M 31 CHARLOTTE NC Brudders	from	Udder	Mudders
62 364 MICHAEL	PAPAZOGLOU 		3:59:06.6 	11:57 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
63 303 ASHLEY	HYCHE 		4:00:54.8 	12:03 M 47 CHARLOTTE NC
64 374 SCOTT	PERRY 		4:01:03.2 	12:03 M 22 RALEIGH NC
65 326 NEAL	LORD 		4:01:37.1 	12:05 M 47 RALEIGH NC
66 286 GEOF	HILEMAN 		4:01:39.2 	12:05 M 40 RALEIGH NC
67 234 RICK	CARTER 		4:02:15.8 	12:07 M 51 YORK SC Palmetto	Off-Road
68 319 MICHAEL	LEMANSKI 		4:02:59.3 	12:09 M 44 DURHAM NC
69 366 JON	PARKER 		4:03:14.1 	12:10 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
70 346 JOE	MENDENHALL 		4:05:19.2 	12:16 M 41 CARY NC
71 291 MATT	HOBBS 		4:05:42.8 	12:17 M 34 RALEIGH NC
72 236 KURT	CLEVELAND 		4:06:20.3 	12:19 M 57 CARY NC
73 253 COLLIN	EASTERLING 		4:06:55.4 	12:21 M 33 DURHAM NC
74 239 ROBIE	COLLINS 		4:08:00.9 	12:24 M 52 CHARLOTTE NC
75 260 MIKE	FALVO 		4:08:17.7 	12:25 M 48 DURHAM NC
76 297 WILL	HUFFMAN 		4:08:44.0 	12:26 M 27 DURHAM NC
77 343 WYMAN	MCGUIRT 		4:10:36.1 	12:32 M 48 PINEHURST NC
78 313 MICHAEL	KLEIN 		4:12:13.1 	12:37 M 40 DURHAM NC
79 363 JUAN	M.	PALACIOS 		4:12:19.4 	12:37 M 40 WINSTON	SALEM NC
80 215 BRAD	BELL 		4:12:55.9 	12:39 M 41 RALEIGH NC
81 314 ANDREW	KNOBLICH 		4:16:58.7 	12:51 M 32 CHARLOTTE NC
82 417 ERIC	STEVENS 		4:17:32.7 	12:53 M 48 PITTSBORO NC
83 432 ADRIAN	VILLASANA 		4:17:54.9 	12:54 M 25 DURHAM NC
84 223 MIKE	BREDENBERG 		4:18:10.9 	12:54 M 49 RALEIGH NC Wampus	Kat
85 391 KRAMER	REEVES 		4:20:38.4 	13:02 M 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
86 327 MATTHEW	MACKINNON 		4:23:05.5 	13:09 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
87 342 SHANNEN	MCGINNIS 		4:23:37.8 	13:11 M 47 RALEIGH NC Road	Kilt
88 403 MARK	SCHUELER 		4:24:03.2 	13:12 M 38 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
89 246 JASON	DERRICK 		4:25:47.6 	13:17 M 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC
90 258 DAVE	EXLEY 		4:27:02.7 	13:21 M 43 CARY NC
91 433 JEFF	WALD 		4:27:07.4 	13:21 M 51 CARY NC Raleigh	Trail	Runners
92 429 CHRIS	TRIFARI 		4:27:21.9 	13:22 M 44 CHARLOTTE NC
93 304 HENRY	IJAMS 		4:27:22.3 	13:22 M 56 CHARLOTTE NC
94 274 JOSH	GRISWELL 		4:27:49.3 	13:23 M 36 ELKIN NC
95 212 MASON	BEAUMONT 		4:28:17.7 	13:25 M 40 HUNTERSVILLE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
96 224 SCOTT	BREDENBERG 		4:28:48.5 	13:26 M 45 PITTSBORO NC Wampus	Kat
97 207 DON	BARADELL 		4:29:16.5 	13:28 M 59 GREENSBORO NC
98 348 TAMU	MILLER 		4:30:17.6 	13:31 M 43 CARY NC
99 375 BRAD	PETERSEN 		4:31:03.1 	13:33 M 53 HUNTERSVILLE NC
100 306 MARTIN	JACARUSO 		4:36:08.5 	13:48 M 31 BURLINGTON NC
101 225 RICKIE	BRITTAIN 		4:37:28.3 	13:52 M 64 OAK	RIDGE NC
102 264 AGUSTIN	FIORITO 		4:37:57.5 	13:54 M 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
103 232 BOBBY	CACHINE 		4:39:05.5 	13:57 M 54 CHARLOTTE NC
104 281 GREGORY	HANSON 		4:39:12.1 	13:58 M 48 CHARLOTTE NC
105 379 MARK	PIPKIN 		4:39:59.0 	14:00 M 41 TROY NC
106 263 JOEL	FINE 		4:40:45.4 	14:02 M 70 SWANNANOA NC
107 229 ALLAN	BUCCOLA 		4:41:56.8 	14:06 M 35 GREENSBORO NC
108 409 SCOTT	SHOFER 		4:42:23.0 	14:07 M 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
109 206 JON	ARMSTRONG 		4:44:48.5 	14:14 M 50 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
110 325 ROBERT	LONG 		4:48:32.0 	14:26 M 66 CHAPEL	HILL NC
111 259 STEVE	FALLAIZE 		4:51:42.7 	14:35 M 57 WAKE	FOREST NC RunnerPeeps
112 333 SEAN	MARVIN 		4:54:22.5 	14:43 M 50 YORK SC Palmetto	Off-Road
113 311 ROBERT	KERN 		4:58:05.7 	14:54 M 55 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
114 435 CHRIS	WARD 		5:01:37.5 	15:05 M 46 HICKORY NC
115 445 ANTON	ZUIKER 		5:02:55.5 	15:09 M 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
116 415 NATHAN	SPELL 		5:03:46.0 	15:11 M 54 DECATUR GA
117 347 KEVAN	MILLER 		5:03:46.4 	15:11 M 58 REDWOOD	CITY CA
118 316 WILDER	LAFOND 		5:05:02.6 	15:15 M 41 WEAVERVILLE NC
119 419 WILL	SWANN 		5:10:01.8 	15:30 M 45 FRANKLINTON NC
120 208 SCOTT	BARKER 		5:12:27.4 	15:37 M 44 WINTERVILLE NC
121 428 SQUONK	TRAILHEAD 		5:15:30.4 	15:47 M 57 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
122 383 MIKE	PARNELL 		5:16:44.3 	15:50 M 40 TROY NC
123 392 TRAVIS	REZNIK 		5:16:47.3 	15:50 M 34 FALLS	CHURCH VA
124 220 CHRISTOPHER	BOYCE 		5:24:37.8 	16:14 M 43 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
125 334 BRIAN	MATHEWS 		5:28:31.5 	16:26 M 59 DURHAM NC
126 280 DAVID	HAMILTON 		5:29:42.1 	16:29 M 47 RALEIGH NC
127 205 RON	ANDREWS 		5:30:54.1 	16:33 M 59 HICKORY NC
128 354 TOM	MOUNT 		5:34:53.1 	16:45 M 56 CONCORD NC
129 377 MICHAEL	PHILLIPS 		5:36:00.5 	16:48 M 66 PITTSBORO NC TrailHeads
130 393 JIM	RIEK 		5:40:13.3 	17:01 M 53 CARRBORO NC TrailHeads
131 331 KEITH	MANNING 		5:51:35.4 	17:35 M 54 CLAYTON NC
132 441 JASON	WITTE 		5:54:24.3 	17:43 M 37 MONROE NC
133 315 MICHAEL	LACHARITE 		5:54:51.3 	17:45 M 60 DURHAM NC
134 266 BRIAN	FRANKLIN 		5:55:26.8 	17:46 M 61 CLOVER SC


